
3642 WILLOW ROAD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311
https://www.adashunjones.com

3642 WILLOW
Road, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54311

$495,999

A rare find: 4.69 ac just minutes from the city! Privacy, woods, fruit trees, gardens &
wildlife. 4 BD, 3 BA. Open concept kitchen/dining area includes sunroom w/ wet bar.
Office/formal dining rm. Living rm w/wood fireplace. Primary BR suite includes bath and
walk-in closet. Large 2nd floor laundry rm. HW floors. Large back deck....

Leslie
Quorum Enterprises, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2700 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Storage Shed Features: Air Cleaner,At Least 1 Bathtub,Formal
Dining,Kitchen Island,None,Walk-in
Closet(s),Water Softener-Own,Wet
Bar,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2700 Tax Amount: 3893.98

Inclusions: refrigerators, dishwasher,
oven/range, washer, dryer, microwave

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x12 Upper

Bedroom 2 10x9 Upper

Bedroom 3 13x12 Upper

Bedroom 4 11x10 Upper

Kitchen 23x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x13 Main

Dining Room 17x11 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air,

Zoned

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Non-contig,Sump Pump Exterior material: Deck,Storage
Shed,Vinyl

Parking: Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s),Opener
Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Leslie Boyea Agent Email: leslie.boyea@gmail.com


